OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

X 05-123-36396

X 05-123-36398

X 05-123-36574

X 05-123-36397

X 05-123-36576

X 05-123-36781

X 05-123-36783

X 05-123-36575

05-123-40807

05-123-40821

05-123-40801

05-123-40799

05-123-40805

05-123-40797

05-123-40806

X 05-123-40803

05-123-40795

05-123-40800

05-123-08111

05-123-24313

05-123-27277

05-123-24285

Date Run: 4/5/2023 Doc

Well Name

CENTER POINT 1

CENTER POINT 2

CENTER POINT 4

CENTER POINT 3

CENTER POINT 5

CENTER POINT 6

CENTER POINT 8

CENTER POINT 7

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

259HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

262HC

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

259HNX

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

339HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

339HC

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

342HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

302HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

302HNX

KODAK SOUTH FD 28-

379HC

KODAK SOUTH FD 27-

259HC

EASTMAN KODAK 1

GREAT WESTERN 27-14

GREAT WESTERN 27-43

GREAT WESTERN 27-34

[#403285171]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

Offset Well
Operator

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

COLTON &
COLTON

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

08/17/1974

09/02/2007

04/06/2007

04/24/2007

Offset Well
Status

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

EP

PA

PA

PA

PA

Setting Depth of
Depth Deepest
Water Well

or Base of

Fox Hills

(DJ)

262 300
441 300
401 123
401 123

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface
Cement Top Casing
Pressure
Reported

6565

6310

6210
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

05-123-24051

05-123-24312

05-123-24286

05-123-24053

05-123-24123

05-123-27276

05-123-24314

05-123-24315

05-123-24054

05-123-24316

05-123-24052

05-123-29050

05-123-24061

05-123-24121

05-123-29047

05-123-23485

05-123-24266

05-123-23484

05-123-24122

05-123-26631

05-123-26628

Date Run: 4/5/2023 Doc

GREAT WESTERN 26-13

GREAT WESTERN 27-13

GREAT WESTERN 27-33

GREAT WESTERN 26-14

GREAT WESTERN 27-54

GREAT WESTERN 27-44

GREAT WESTERN 27-23

GREAT WESTERN 27-24

GREAT WESTERN 26-53

GREAT WESTERN 27-53

GREAT WESTERN 26-23

GREAT WESTERN 27-22

GREAT WESTERN 26-24

GREAT WESTERN 27-42

GREAT WESTERN 27-12

GREAT WESTERN 26-12

GREAT WESTERN 27-32

GREAT WESTERN 26-22

GREAT WESTERN 27-51

POUDRE 14-28

POUDRE 10-28

[#403285171]

1500

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

08/18/2006

07/25/2007

04/02/2007

09/04/2006

04/12/2007

04/19/2007

08/02/2007

08/23/2007

08/28/2006

08/13/2007

09/12/2006

09/14/2009

01/02/2007

01/07/2007

09/30/2009

04/10/2006

01/18/2007

04/05/2006

01/24/2007

02/03/2008

01/15/2008

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

446

460

402

448

401

401

448

444

449

444

447

440

411

411

423

410

410

444

411

680

1133

123

300

123

36

123

123

300

300

37

300

37

123

37

123

123

40

123

40

123

600

600

6360

6310

6110

6270

6160

6210

6380

6444

6250

6274

6420

1871

6390

6466

2411

6460

6510

6268

6150

730

1070
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44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

05-123-26630

05-123-26629

05-123-26627

05-123-26679

05-123-26680

05-123-26633

05-123-22202

05-123-22082

05-123-23959

05-123-27343

05-123-27391

05-123-47467

05-123-47468

05-123-47469

05-123-37255

05-123-47465

05-123-36563

05-123-37257

05-123-36171

05-123-36562

05-123-36173

05-123-35169

05-123-36561

05-123-37254

05-123-36176

05-123-37251

05-123-47464

05-123-35170

05-123-36172

05-123-36174

05-123-37252

05-123-36654

05-123-39345

Date Run: 4/5/2023 Doc

POUDRE 15-28

POUDRE 19-28

POUDRE 11-28

POUDRE 23-28

POUDRE 25-28

POUDRE 36-28

KODAK 34-22

KODAK 34-21

KODAK 34-25

KODAK 35-22

KODAK 35-21

MERLIN 29E-10-4N
MERLIN 29E-10-5N
MERLIN 29E-10-6N
KODAK 13

MERLIN 29E-10-3C
RAINDANCE 7

KODAK 10
RAINDANCE 2
RAINDANCE 29E-10-1C
RAINDANCE 29E-10-2N
RAINDANCE 29E-10-3N
RAINDANCE 8

KODAK 12
RAINDANCE 4

KODAK 11

MERLIN 29E-10-1C
RAINDANCE 29E-20-4C
RAINDANCE 3
RAINDANCE 5

KODAK 9

PAVISTMA 12

KODAK NORTH FD 28-
199HN

[#403285171]

220

464

1250

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

02/16/2008

12/21/2007

12/30/2007

01/26/2008

01/06/2008

02/09/2008

07/06/2004

07/28/2004

01/08/2011

10/25/2011

07/02/2011

01/13/2019

01/11/2019

01/08/2019

02/06/2015

01/16/2019

05/18/2014

01/01/2015

03/28/2014

09/25/2018

09/27/2018

09/27/2018

05/17/2014

01/16/2014

03/23/2014

01/17/2014

01/20/2019

09/26/2018

03/06/2014

03/07/2014

12/26/2014

07/13/2014

12/06/2016

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

854

702

712

686

1207

679

408

444

491

460

463

1579

1621

1621

805

1579

906

798

884

1580

1624

1609

904

554

888

565

1617

1570

884

884

813

902

1534

600

600

600

600

600

600

300

300

540

40

32

300

300

300

123

300

300

123

300

300

300

300

300

123

300

123

300

300

300

300

123

600

37

1120

450

100

1100

670

846

2260
2489
9
93
100
630
90
1824
612
257
331
298
84
660
470
770
426
362
386
490
1162
148
42

1020
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1

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

05-123-39348

05-123-39344

05-123-40798

05-123-44118

05-123-40796

05-123-44115

05-123-44116

05-123-44117

05-123-40804

05-123-40802

05-123-43497

05-123-39343

05-123-39347

05-123-39346

05-123-22097

05-123-22084

05-123-30748

05-123-23932

KODAK NORTH FD 28-
162HC

KODAK NORTH FD 28-
162HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
201HC

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
240HNX

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
240HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
241HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
241HC

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
320HN

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
280HNX

KODAK SOUTH FD 25- 800
280HN

KODAK NORTH FD 28-
122HC

KODAK NORTH FD 25- 1215
161HN

KODAK NORTH FD 28-
119HN

KODAK NORTH FD 25- 1450
121HN

KODAK 34-11

KODAK 34-12

GREAT WESTERN 35-52

KODAK 34-15

Total Wells; 94
Meets Standard(STD): 57

Needs Evaluation: 37

Date Run: 4/5/2023 Doc [#403285171]

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

12/04/2016

12/02/2016

02/03/2017

02/02/2017

02/01/2017

01/31/2017

01/30/2017

01/28/2017

01/29/2017

01/27/2017

12/03/2016

01/18/2017

12/14/2014

01/19/2017

06/29/2004

08/11/2004

02/09/2011

02/04/2007

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

1534

1534

1526

1560

1535

1537

1536

1536

1534

1536

1534

1530

1053

1530

401

442

436

450

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

123

300

40

300

1200

460

420

760

82

245

90

70

240

1232

3530

1311

5190

2908

478
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